SUPERMOTT EUROPEMN CHAMPIONSHP

Junior Cup Rd 5

Pos.

©Xiem

Nbr

292

213

15

Rider

BUNOD Emerick
HINTZ Jannik
GAYA Jaume

CATHERINE Youry
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7/8 sePTeEMBER 2019

Junior Cup - Overall Classification

Nat. Fed. Team

FRA FFM Gazza Racing Team
GER FMS

ESP RFME Suzuki Grau Racing
FRA FFM Gazza Racing Team

Posting Time: 14:56

Sestriere, Sunday 08 September 2019

Motorcycle
Honda
Husqvarna
Suzuki

Honda

R1

22

25

20

18

WEUROPEY,

R2

25
22
20

18

Tot. Pts.
47
47
40
36
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